ATTORNEYS AT LAW

RE:
Matter #
Invoice #.

., BPLLC,

_ NOWL, SIITE
WasHiNGTON, DC. 20036
WA _

Services Rendered

‘Date

Staff

I

R 4

Description

Telephone: (202) ¢
Facsimile: {202) ¢

invoice Date: April

Hours

Rate

, 2006

Charges

4/03/2006

4/07/2006

4/10/2006

4/10/2006

4/11/2006

4/18/2006

4/19/2006

4/20/2006

472072006

CP

CP

JVB

CcP

CP .

CP

JVB

Reviewed e-letter from Client regarding
filing of EEO charge {.2)

Reviewed file to assess possible EEO
charge (.6}

Performed online research for possible
EEQ charge (1.1)

Tel. discussion with Client re: possible
EEOQ charge (.6)

Tel. discussions with Client re: filing EEO
charge (.7)

Called/left voicemail message with
Agency EEO Office re: initiating
counseling/ filing EEC charge (.1)
Performed legal research re: EEO charge
(1.0)

Drafted EEQ charge (1.2)

Discussed EEQ aspects of client's case
with attorney CP (.2)

Performed additional legal research re:
EEO issues, including "continuing
violation" theory and "hostile environment"
disability discrimination (3.0)

Reviewed materials on TSA website re:
EEO charge processing (.3)

Tel. discussion with Client re; filing and
details of EEO charge (.5)

Tel. discussion with Client re: EEO
charge (.3)

Discussed best approach to EEQ charge
with Firm Principal JVB (.2)

Reviewed strategy in case for client

1.90

0.60

3.20

0.20

3.00

0.30

0.50

0.50;

0.10

$185.00

$185.00

$185.00

$200.00

$185.00
f$gl 85.00
$185.00

$185.00

$200.00

$351.50

$111.00

$592.00

$40.00

$555.00

$55.50

$92.50

$92.50

$20.00

¥

~

)



