ATTORNEYS AT LAW
N.W., SUITE |
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036
WWW.\

Telephone: (202) § Facsimile: (202) §



Invoice Date: April , 2006

RE: Matter# Invoice#.

Services Rendered

Date	Staff	Description	Hours	Rate	Charges	
4/03/2006	СР	Reviewed e-letter from Client regarding filing of EEO charge (.2)	1.90	\$185.00	\$351.50	v
		Reviewed file to assess possible EEO charge (.6)		× 8°		
	8	Performed online research for possible EEO charge (1.1)				
4/07/2006	CP	Tel. discussion with Client re: possible EEO charge (.6)	0.60	\$185.00	\$111.00	ė
4/10/2006	CP	Tel. discussions with Client re: filing EEO charge (.7)	3.20	\$185.00	\$592.00	ŝ
		Called/left voicemail message with				
	2	Agency EEO Office re: initiating counseling/ filing EEO charge (.1)				
		Performed legal research re: EEO charge				
		(1.0)				
4/10/2006	JVB	Drafted EEO charge (1.2) Discussed EEO aspects of client's case	0.20	\$200.00	\$40.00	
	V.5	with attorney CP (.2)	0.20	Ψ200.00	\$40.00	
4/11/2006	CP	Performed additional legal research re:	3.00	\$185.00	\$555.00	
		EEO issues, including "continuing violation" theory and "hostile environment"				
		disability discrimination (3.0)	<u>.</u>			
4/18/2006	CP	Reviewed materials on TSA website re:	0.30	\$ 185.00	\$55.50	
4/19/2006	CP _	EEO charge processing (.3)	0.50	6405.00		
4/19/2000	OF _	Tel. discussion with Client re: filing and details of EEO charge (.5)	0.50	\$185.00	\$92.50	
4/20/2006	CP	Tel. discussion with Client re: EEO charge (.3)	0.50	\$185.00	\$92.50	
		Discussed best approach to EEO charge with Firm Principal JVB (.2)	***		67 8 3 70	
4/20/2006	JVB	Reviewed strategy in case for client	0.10	\$200.00	\$20.00	